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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 11:24 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+25 Am/Nov Grp 1

5100902 Paul Michaud Brunswick, ME 21 254 YAM 1

5075984 Zachary Page Smyrna, DE 42 479 HUS 2

669099 Eric Krout Summit Hill, PA 73 95/ KTM 3

2093524 Dylan E. Roes Lowville, NY 64 12 HUS 4

5100907 Jared R. Thornton Tillsonburg, ON 35 781 HON 7

5100592 Ben Allen Eden, VT 16 74 HUS 11

2387836 Joel Rosano Ozone Park, NY 57 88 YAM 9

2242074 Adam Dutcher Johnstown, NY 108 813 YAM 5

Ryan Fisher Mahwah, NJ 99 911 HON 6

Jesse Peckham Corning, NY 1310 32x KAW 8

5057777 Mike Rose Cassville, NY 1111 50x KAW 10

886274 Zachary Richard Lebanon, CT 1212 230 YAM 12

539844 Thomas Palermo Manorville, NY 1513 402 KAW 13

4023662 Ethan Bleau Averill Park, NY 1714 519 KAW 18

928545 Corey Hinman Weedsport, NY 1615 275 HON 19

777400 Kyle Kiefner Pattersonville, NY 2216 966 HON 15

5068001 Ralph Fisher Mahwah, NJ 2017 121 CRF 17

Nathan Morawiec Westfield, MA 1818 79 KTM 20

5094167 Nicholas Slish Mechanicville, NY 819 2 YAM DNF

3318214 Aaron Burdick Berlin, NY 2920 50 KAW 16

2677368 Mark Szymanski North Tonawanda, NY 2521 139 SUZ 21

3330042 Devante' Mcnair Frankfort, NY 2422 23 KTM 24

1026362 Michael Remkus Sag Harbor, NY 2323 162 HON 25

2240176 Nick Kopcik Newtown, CT DNF24 324 HUS 14

2858953 Eric Kidney Pleasant Valley, NY 2625 522x YAM 23

936197 Ryan Gillen Saratoga Springs, NY 1426 60 KTM DNF

Louis Malpeli Woodmere, NY 2827 58 KAW 22

2461819 David Bartlett Rome, NY 1928 812 KAW DNF

2190967 Jayce Anderson Whitehouse Station, NJ 2729 606 SUZ 28

1051862 Brett Watson Colton, NY 3030 164 HON 26

243035 Joseph Remkus Sag Harbor, NY 2131 971 HON DNF

5035612 Winter Mead Middletown, NY 3232 21 HUS 27

671868 Brandon Schulz Edmeston, NY DNF33 552 KTM 29

5100764 Austin Horna Syracuse, NY 3134 124 YAM DNF

Robert Gulotta Canaan, CT DNFDNF 151 HON DNF
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+25 Am/Nov Grp 2

912379 Carl S. Brucher Carbondale, PA 11 1 GAS 2

1104988 Jody Hamilton Hannacroix, NY 32 152 YAM 4

3152294 Michael Sabol Newtown Square, PA 23 314 KAW 7

Ryan Wilson Schoharie, NY 74 427 YAM 3

1039464 Ryan Rose Broadalbin, NY 55 539 YAM 5

2726888 Chris Bootsic Asbury, NJ 46 54 YAM 6

5100780 Alex Miller Wilmington, DE 67 182 SUZ 10

5071948 Nykea Williams Lyndonville, VT 108 33 YAM 8

803937 Greg T. Adams Locke, NY 119 27 KAW 9

350860 Salvatore A. Attigliato Gloversville, NY 910 503 YAM 14

5100814 Zachariah Raus Syracuse, NY 2311 888 YAM 1

Matthew Abbuhl Rome, NY 1612 137 YAM 12

253302 Zachary Wolff Mahwah, NJ 1513 819 YAM 13

Kelsey O'hara Key West, FL 1214 834 HON 16

932711 Joseph Werner Park Ridge, NJ 1315 522 KAW 17

913666 Austin B. Kobler Westmoreland, NY 1416 24 YAM 18

549456 Skyler Kapalski Jermyn, PA 1917 300 GAS 15

3350962 Dylan Moffitt Afton, NY 818 52 HON 27

5100678 Randy Mason Bakersfield, VT 2719 6 YAM 11

759623 Gary Pelletier Thomaston, CT 2120 136 YAM 19

5072141 Urson Lasagna Skaneateles, NY 1721 132 KAW 23

461244 Steven Cuomo Amsterdam, NY 2022 670 YAM 24

2416061 Justin Bynum Middletown, NY 2523 125 YAM 20

3272037 Eric Rivera Putnam Valley, NY 2624 32 YAM 21

5100822 Kyle Leger Springfield, NJ 3125 89 YAM 22

5070117 Frank Torres New Berlin, NY 2926 310 YAM 25

3015886 Stephen Niniowsky Williamson, NY 1827 95 HUS DNF

Seth Ringel Glenville, NY 3028 810 KAW 26

5100682 Nicholas Zielinski Waterville, NY 2229 857 HON DNF

562558 Joseph Keys Oakland, NJ 2430 369 YAM DNF

2275575 Nick Cross Mayfield, NY 3331 219 HON 28

3318604 James Marks Carmel, NY 3232 416 YAM 29

5052784 Joshua Seymour New Berlin, NY 2833 447 HON DNF

5088909 Amy L. Meredith Oxford, PA 3534 317 HUS 30

3550823 Amanda Done Ballston Spa, NY 3435 880 HON 31

834428 Austin Nickerson Locke, NY DSQDSQ 192 KAW DSQ
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+30 Expert A

542579 Joshua Clark Uncasville, CT 11 23 YAM 1

531973 Josh Emmi Honeoye Falls, NY 22 220 HON 2

809045 Samuel Spinella Cassville, NY 43 273 YAM 3

653602 Brian Falzo Johnsonville, NY 54 824 YAM 4

649678 Christopher Cheney Little Meadows, PA 65 41x HON 5

688526 Austin J. Toomey Unadilla, NY 36 712 HON 8

347546 Craig Michaud Auburn, ME 87 53 HON 6

Kegan Labonte N Smithfield, RI 78 910 HON 7

648352 Kyle A. Yetto Hoosick Falls, NY 109 419 SUZ 9

5048168 Michael Tuttle Rome, NY 910 83 KAW 10

934437 Sean Gillen South Glens Falls, NY 1111 660 YAM 12

5099970 Anthony Zucco Lakeville, MA 1312 377 YAM 11

837735 Jacob Church West Coxsackie, NY 1213 21 YAM 16

472743 Herbie L. Amey Jr Cobleskill, NY 1414 180 YAM 15

255865 Adam Osborne Fulton, NY 1615 58 YAM 14

5065460 Steve Bruckman Spencerport, NY 1816 271 HON 13

437991 Andrew Tripple West Winfield, NY 1517 331 KAW 19

2409614 James Hunkler Orange, MA 1718 171 KTM 18

5056658 Ryan Kent Lakeville, MA 2119 540 HUS 17

2876148 Brendon Sprague Webster, NH 1920 997 YAM 20

835273 Paul Vaccaro Rome, NY 2021 200 KTM DNF

2834560 Scott Miller Athens, NY 2222 30 HON 21
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+55

383346 Kenny Blackwell Montrose, NY 11 34 HON 2

2094524 Michael Lavarnway Auburn, NY 32 490 KAW 1

936629 Michael Miller Springfield, OR 23 81 KTM 3

446012 Matt J. Smith Painted Post, NY 44 246 KAW 4

446177 Rick Barrett Clarendon, PA 65 278 KTM 5

Francis Corso Macedon, NY 56 460 SUZ 6

356471 Edward G. Daher Oak Ridge, NJ 77 849 HUS 7

2124686 Anthony M. Corvino Slatington, PA 118 701 YAM 8

5075210 Richard Searles Walpole, NH 109 19 YAM 9

127942 Shawn Phelps Richmond, VT 1310 681 HON 11

344573 Mike Murphy Fulton, NY 1211 475 HON 12

Christian Warsh Lafayette, NJ 1512 09 KTM 10

Bill Cerqua Schaghticoke, NY 1413 340 GAS 13

2379486 Glenn Britton Surry, NH 1614 139 YAM 14

531935 Keith Yencho Drums, PA 815 932 TAM DNF

Roger Nute Casco, ME 1816 54 HON 16

2240190 Charles J. Desousa Montauk, NY 1717 302 HON 17

5095835 Joel Fraser Gilford, NH 918 431 HUS DNF

305079 Mark S. Cuomo Amsterdam, NY 2019 600 YAM 15

714902 Peter Rosch Averill Park, NY 1920 61 YAM 18

5100839 Gerard Engstrom Amagansett, NY 2321 121x YAM 19

5100936 Mark G. Edwards Montauk, NY 2122 703 YAM 21

5087126 Michael Zaia Norwich, NY 2423 562 YAM 20

655304 Angelo P. Manerchia Wilmington, DE 2224 100 SUZ DNF

3951569 Joe Earon Rensselaer, NY DNFDNF 32 YAM DNF
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122-Open Nov Grp 1

2231125 Logan Renninger Warren, PA 11 94 KTM 1

5075984 Zachary Page Smyrna, DE 32 479 HUS 2

2120333 Tyler L. Tiffany Middlesex, NY 23 233 KTM 4

Reid Mcmichael Penn Yan, NY 44 26 HUS 3

Dalton Lucas Jamesport, NY 75 770 YAM 5

5100471 Koda Tolppa Athol, MA 56 259 KTM 8

Derek Frey Frenchtown, NC 107 292 YAM 6

2187029 Brendan Brothers Whitinsville, MA 88 982y KTM 9

5091267 Zack Steiner Bethlehem, CT 119 71 YAM 12

2257704 Cody L. Kramer Binghamton, NY 910 417 KAW 14

5099856 Gabriel Difiore Williamson, NY 611 79 YAM 17

3584665 Vincent Demaria Upper Saddle River, NJ 1312 422x KAW 11

5093963 Ethan Roy Concord, NH 1213 583 KTM 13

4013566 James Michels Farmingdale, NY 1614 23 HON 10

5100678 Randy Mason Bakersfield, VT 2015 6 YAM 7

4023662 Ethan Bleau Averill Park, NY 1516 519 KAW 15

Derrick Saunders Argyle, NY 1417 826 SUZ 19

3198385 Matthew Codling Middlesex, VT 1818 81 KTM 16

5030949 Chris Mills Hackettstown, NJ 1719 55 HON 21

5100587 Mitch Peck Lockport, NY 2120 301 KTM 18

2438233 Sean Stuart Schenectady, NY 1921 29 HUS 22

996763 Deegan Thrasher Holland Patent, NY 2322 33x GAS 23

5100533 Freddy Babcock Walton, NY 2723 69 HON 20

5053874 Jason Defabio Marlboro, NY 2524 255 YAM 24

5021515 Joseph Krupa Stamford, NY 2825 738 YAM 25

2257717 Tyler J. Kramer Binghamton, NY 2426 120 KTM 29

5097778 Sam Vincent Douglas, MA 2227 97 YAM 31

2454274 Nathaniel Osborne Fulton, NY 2628 12x YAM 28

2376343 Joe Dinigro West Winfield, NY 2929 171 KAW 27

5096556 Vincent Dileo Sutton, MA DNF30 118 GAS 26

Zachary Finch Delhi, NY 3131 556 HON 32

5050130 Michael Gordon New Berlin, NY DNF32 406 HON 30

Robbie Schneider Factoryville, PA 3033 165 KTM DNF

5100965 Ilia Khoshtariya Putnam, CT DNFDNF 500 GAS DNF
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122-Open Nov Grp 2

2215926 Lawrence Lashway Williamsburg, MA 11 291 KTM 3

2241485 Parker Cook Elizabethville, PA 42 60 KAW 1

902991 Jason Viger Gansevoort, NY 33 381 HUS 2

2203100 Damien Fine Wapwallopen, PA 24 628 GAS 4

549456 Skyler Kapalski Jermyn, PA 55 300 GAS 5

5084501 Seth Ross Dalton, PA 76 331 KTM 6

1089646 Caleb Thrasher Holland Patent, NY 117 51 GAS 7

932711 Joseph Werner Park Ridge, NJ 108 522 KAW 9

5046991 Tyler Gerringer Washington, NJ 99 116 KAW 11

2204365 Joey De Santi Satellite Beach, FL 810 298 KTM 14

3309496 Trevor Froelich Riverhead, NY 1211 612 YAM 12

2077826 Tyler Osborne Fulton, NY 1512 732 YAM 10

5100918 Aldo Caruso Hialeah, FL 1313 418 HON 13

5096673 Chase Setzer Webster, MA 614 63 HON 22

2273015 Benjamin Meyer Lagrangeville, NY 1415 570 YAM 15

1048489 Garrett Bailey Warren, PA 2216 489 KTM 8

2416061 Justin Bynum Middletown, NY 1617 125 YAM 18

5006282 Ian Kaelin Aquebogue, NY 1918 33 KTM 16

5094107 Ryan Parry Hubbardsville, NY 2119 199 KTM 17

5030258 Patrick Piccola Shirley, NY 1820 211 YAM 20

5099332 Tyler Jaeger Southampton, MA 1721 288 YAM 21

5100875 Ryan Sawyer Garner, NC 2622 24 YAM 19

5003395 Jimmy Serlenga Tabernacle, NJ 2023 427 YAM 25

5100708 Skyler Cook Argyle, NY 2324 795 YAM 24

2190914 Matthew Sarna Mountain Top, PA 2525 7 YAM 23

3705043 Ryan Fitzsimmons Brewster, NY 2826 147 KTM 26

2461738 Brennan Miskinis Churchville, NY 2427 4 KAW DNF

5100958 Matthew Robertson Acushnet, MA DNF28 849 KTM 27

2956294 Troy Hurlburt Oneonta, NY 2729 227 HUS DNF

3342153 Paul Mosko Lebanon, NJ 2930 153 KAW DNF

243507 Lane Mceathron Watertown, NY 3031 69er YAM DNF

Johnpaul Mehan Amsterdam, NY DNFDNF 422 KAW DNF

5000782 Timothy Fleming Glens Falls, NY DNFDNF 817 KTM DNF
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250cc Amateur B

2233673 Logan Forward Bouckville, NY 21 57 KTM 1

2179329 Conner Mowry Cattaraugus, NY 12 103 HUS 2

2240129 Jacob Stevens Otego, NY 43 77 KTM 3

2963979 Kaden Ozog Poland, NY 34 621 YAM 4

2005604 Harrison Brickwood Rush, NY 75 507 KTM 5

245162 Christopher Leonardi Hawley, PA 56 21 KAW 7

5014603 Erik Engstrom Amagansett, NY 137 121 HUS 6

5044891 Adam Dobrovich Oxford, CT 98 262 KAW 10

2177595 Landon Copley Black River, NY 129 71 KAW 9

2316041 Karson B. Walter Binghamton, NY 1110 442 YAM 11

2323253 Jack Decker Poughkeepsie, NY 811 44 HON 16

2304789 Daniel Barry Ravena, NY 612 120 HUS 18

3058685 Brayden Ehlermann Westtown, NY 1813 81 YAM 8

Ryan Wilson Schoharie, NY 1414 427 YAM 13

2093524 Dylan E. Roes Lowville, NY 1615 12 YAM 15

2366832 Mark Biesecker Jr North Bellmore, NY 2016 256 HUS 12

2177320 Matthew Livingston West Winfield, NY 1717 222 HON 17

5088459 Brodie Odell Pownal, VT 1518 334 HON 22

5097799 Cody Barton Bradford, VT 2519 48x YAM 14

3259736 Griffin Mantel Manorville, NY 2320 122 KTM 19

5100926 Wil Forberg Le Roy, NY 2421 8 HON 21

3108763 Brendan Martin East Northport, NY 1022 214 HUS DNF

2520328 William Coreno Mechanicville, NY 2723 55 YAM 24

1104988 Jody Hamilton Hannacroix, NY 3324 152 YAM 20

3440005 Cole Gulla Middletown, NY 3025 56 KTM 23

454036 Clayton J. Ayers Lansford, PA 2626 113 HUS 28

2129582 Anthony Strollo Clinton Corners, NY 3227 88 KTM 26

2427217 Ivan Venne Ellenburg, NY 1928 807 KTM DNF

5046042 Hunter Parise Staatsburg, NY 3429 845 HON 25

5100592 Ben Allen Eden, VT 2130 74 HUS DNF

2817352 Zaden Lutz Bangor, PA 3131 310 KAW 30

2116843 Pierce Foster Wappingers Falls, NY 2232 27 YAM DNF

Todd Clarke Moriah, NY 2833 53 KTM 34

5100615 Matt Hanock Sandy Hook, CT 3734 204 HON 27

2016428 Thomas Silleck Baldwinsville, NY 3535 428 SUZ 29

2846781 Wayne Thurston Wolcott, VT 3636 016 KTM 32

3301217 Jeremy Popp Clifton Park, NY 2937 26 KTM DNF

2368835 Austin J. Davis Clayton, NY 3838 679 KAW 31

5100215 Eric Anderson Lakeville, MA 3939 233 HUS 33
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 Pro Sport

2690525 Haiden Deegan Temecula, CA 11 38 YAM 1

5067169 Justin Alvarado Hampton Bays, NY 32 681 HON 2

542579 Joshua Clark Uncasville, CT 23 23 YAM 4

378322 Evan Richard Mcclure, PA 44 117 GAS 3

864221 Jason L. Neidigh Carlisle, PA 55 211 KTM 5

896710 Nicholas Smith Auburn, NY 66 114 KTM 8

2866764 Matthew Jackson Columbia Cross Roads, PA87 25 KTM 7

3038386 Dawson Kaub Ottawa, KS 108 223 HON 6

2084515 Liam Langer Bloomfield, NY 79 80 YAM 9

2775105 Damian Buccieri Newtown, CT 910 21 YAM 10

653602 Brian Falzo Johnsonville, NY 1211 824 YAM 11

882611 Tyrick Wheeler Edmeston, NY 1112 114x KTM 13

237332 Brian Saunier Clinton, PA 1313 97 KTM 14

411780 Kyle Hatch New Milford, CT 1414 654 KTM 15

809045 Samuel Spinella Cassville, NY 1915 273 YAM 12

3096211 Ryan D. Sciortino Staatsburg, NY 1716 691 YAM 16

544056 Tyler D. Daniele Millbrook, NY 1617 167 YAM 17

253291 Brandon M. Handy Johnstown, NY 1818 82 KAW 18

347546 Craig Michaud Auburn, ME 1519 53 HON 21

5099640 Tyler Parker Weedsport, NY 2320 718 YAM 20

2078896 Teajinn Ingersoll Mexico, NY 2221 1 Oth 22

219259 Thomas Lees Jr Auburn, NY 2022 438 KAW 24

2359337 Gavin Walseman Croghan, NY 2623 99 HON 19

1003681 Owen Herkimer Dansville, NY 2424 95 HON 23

257237 Lance Harder Turner, ME 2125 753 YAM 27

666724 Thomas Martino Pleasant Valley, NY 2526 28 HUS 26

Nicholas Debernardis Herkimer, NY 2727 2 HUS 25

823686 Tyler Blowers Fonda, NY 2828 17 HON 28

2972246 Raymond Hulseapple Middletown, NY 2929 41 KTM 29

1107639 Daniel Christman Jr Mechanicville, NY DNFDNF 596 YAM DNF
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Junior Mini 9-11

3318764 Lucas Streznetcky Montverde, FL 11 32 KTM 1

2233678 Preston Waite Webster, NY 22 741 KTM 4

5052659 Samuel Hauck Hilton, NY 33 23 KTM 5

3336859 Jeffrey Roake Jr Cortlandt Manor, NY 64 97 KTM 3

5039968 Logan Ford Monson, MA 45 80 KTM 6

Brodie Browning Woodbury, CT 56 212 HUS 7

2238798 Alexander Patterson Westfield, PA 117 502 KTM 2

5098612 Brody Odenbaugh Orange, MA 98 144 YAM 8

5047648 Nate Pasinello Troy, NY 79 225 KTM 10

2416021 Cesar Pazmino Valley Stream, NY 1010 110 KTM 9

Reed Sawicki Factoryville, PA 811 432 HUS 13

2322203 Noah Gokey Camden, NY 1412 747 HUS 12

Macklan Gaddis Olivebridge, NY 1213 143 HUS 14

2140616 Mason Bunnell Auburn, NY 1714 413 KAW 11

9656420 Jeremy Mejia Brooklyn, NY 1315 712 YAM 16

5100554 Jaxon Donaldson Milford, CT 1616 211 KTM 15

4244830 Addison Platt Oneonta, NY 1817 66 GAS 17

2354985 Carsyn Cullings Lee Center, NY 1518 315 KTM DNF
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+45

641519 Jeremy Tiffany Stanley, NY 11 233 SUZ 1

487575 Scott Phelps Petersburg, NY 22 420 YAM 2

383346 Kenny Blackwell Montrose, NY 33 34 HON 3

373174 Scott M. Usmail Rome, NY 54 32 KTM 4

753796 Richie Stone Mooresville, NC 45 16 HON 6

5091681 Gary Michael Crystal Beach, ON 66 234 KTM 5

1100429 Matthew Hicks Ulster, PA 97 123 HON 8

360499 Jeffrey A. Miller Athens, NY 78 21 HON 10

980769 William Staelens Waterville, NY 89 294 KAW 12

767519 Nathan Sanford Ravena, NY 1010 339 HUS 11

255873 Jason Johnston Rochester, NY 1511 627 KTM 7

2846781 Wayne Thurston Wolcott, VT 1412 016 KTM 9

5092800 Shawn Macumber Sidney, NY 1113 717 KAW 13

5100917 Gene Scott Mountain Dale, NY 1314 365 YAM 14

2705742 Robert L. Monticup Troy, NY 1215 407 KAW 20

881941 Marc Richard Lebanon, CT 1716 74x KTM 16

2120751 Jeffrey Cook Willet, NY 1917 454 HON 15

540386 Christopher Snow Binghamton, NY 1618 245 HON 18

2426524 Keith Bergamo Woodridge, NY 1819 73 HON 17

3260294 Todd Shute Lafayette, NY 2220 116 HON 19

348280 Kevin Ducharme Mattapoisett, MA 2021 392 KAW 22

5027423 Chaz Ross Dalton, PA 2322 331 KTM 21

Roger Nute Casco, ME 2423 54 HON 23

5099855 Michael Difiore Williamson, NY 2124 112 YAM 27

Dominck Aldi Jr Cassville, NY 2525 338 SUZ 24

3930549 Michael Beaulieu Wallkill, NY 2626 7 KAW 25

756786 Jeremy Lutz Washington, PA 2927 368 KAW 26

5100987 Stewart Tefft Mayville, NY 2728 928 KTM 28

5093575 Shawn Farrell South Portland, ME 2829 42 HUS DNF

3669660 Khris Bailey Victor, NY DNFDNF 23 KAW DNF
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122cc-125cc 2-Stroke

2179329 Conner Mowry Cattaraugus, NY 11 103 HUS 1

3132564 Anthony J. Hill Clarksville, NY 22 15 KTM 2

2213954 Garret Winton Sherburne, NY 33 31 KTM 3

3058685 Brayden Ehlermann Westtown, NY 44 811 YAM 4

2304789 Daniel Barry Ravena, NY 65 120 HUS 5

3152801 Christian Garrison Langhorne, PA 56 316 KTM 6

2241485 Parker Cook Elizabethville, PA 87 60 YAM 7

5100926 Wil Forberg Le Roy, NY 78 8 HON 9

2316041 Karson B. Walter Binghamton, NY 119 96 YAM 8

0522584 Zachary Johnson Salem, NY 1010 121 KTM 10

5024427 Zachary Canning Hamilton, NY 911 51 KTM 14

1104988 Jody Hamilton Hannacroix, NY 1312 152 YAM 11

2426536 Dalton Beach Utica, NY 1213 906 YAM 12

1104647 Ryan Mcleod Morgantown, WV 1414 47 YAM 16

2427287 Casey Hutchings Madison, NY 1815 714 YAM 13

2120046 Gage J. Kirk Bradford, PA 1616 711 KTM 15

2129582 Anthony Strollo Clinton Corners, NY 1717 88 KTM 18

492593 David Houseal Eagleville, PA 2118 437 YAM 17

3311600 Sebastian Jakubiuk Riverhead, NY 1519 111 YAM 24

2154107 Parker Chase Freehold, NY 2220 81 KAW 19

2361820 Cooper Mower Ilion, NY 2021 904 KTM 23

2373900 Rayce Burgess Woodbridge, CT 2422 825 YAM 20

2451471 Lane Lovenduski Lowville, NY 2323 17 YAM 21

266371 Sean B. Walter Binghamton, NY 1924 726 YAM 25

Tristin Crum Honesdale, PA 2525 527 HUS 22

5100966 Matthew Evanuska Danbury, CT 2626 554 YAM 26

2994867 Timothy Dini Hopewell Junction, NY 2827 845 KTM 27

5054156 Collin Defabio Newburgh, NY 2728 807 YAM 28

2276846 Aidan Coe Utica, NY 2929 106 KTM 29

5100969 Kaelan Smith Walton, NY 3030 1 KTM 30
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

51cc Pee Wee Jr 4-6

2415783 Kameron Buckman Huntington, NY 11 753 COB 1

5065065 Samuel Morse Canandaigua, NY 22 23 COB 2

2373149 Colton Tubbs Corinth, NY 43 45 COB 3

5017905 Nikolai Nevidomsky Port Byron, NY 34 136 COB 4

5070065 Louis Hauck Hilton, NY 55 17 KTM 6

5047649 Landen Weir West Winfield, NY 86 303 COB 5

5022345 Maverick Manzer Amsterdam, NY 77 44 KTM 7

1454401 Jack Kleis Constantia, NY 68 409 KTM 8

2454400 Easton Stehle Constantia, NY 109 108 KTM 9

5052320 Jerry Mcnair Frankfort, NY 910 10 KTM 10

5052323 Eli Mcnair Frankfort, NY 1111 4 KTM 11

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

51cc Pee Wee Sr 7-8

3405289 Sebastian Witherell Ghent, NY 11 518 COB 1

5010401 Aiden Held East Nassau, NY 22 9 COB 3

2370597 Dylan W. Roake Cortlandt Manor, NY 33 96 COB 4

2427292 Sal Attigliato Jr Gloversville, NY 64 503 COB 2

5065459 Tanner Bruckman Spencerport, NY 45 122 KTM 5

5066523 Brody Kuhn Honeoye Falls, NY 56 210 KTM 7

5033733 Kayden Wheaton Wayland, NY 77 403 COB 6

5055981 Brantley Fisher Parish, NY 88 4c COB 8

2424838 Hudson Usmail Rome, NY 109 33 COB 9

5008803 Zoey Vroom Bethlehem, CT 1110 717 KTM 10

2359821 Brayden Lehman Candor, NY 1311 228 KTM 11

5060324 Donald Richardson Moscow, PA 1212 1627 KTM 12

Andrew Mceathron Watertown, NY 1413 49 COB 13

2361821 Brodie Percy Black River, NY 914 65 COB DNF

Urijah Barton Bradford, VT DNFDNF 94 GAS DNF
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85cc  9-11

3318764 Lucas Streznetcky Montverde, FL 11 32 KTM 1

2233678 Preston Waite Webster, NY 22 741 KTM 2

5039968 Logan Ford Monson, MA 43 80 GAS 3

2267094 Hudson Deegan Temecula, CA 34 338 YAM 4

2238798 Alexander Patterson Westfield, PA 55 502 KTM 5

3336859 Jeffrey Roake Jr Cortlandt Manor, NY 76 97x KTM 6

Reed Sawicki Factoryville, PA 67 432 HUS 8

2370614 Karlie Hunt Germantown, NY 88 66x HUS 10

2420482 Zane Mumbulo Bainbridge, NY 129 612 KAW 7

5098612 Brody Odenbaugh Orange, MA 1010 144 YAM 9

2354985 Carsyn Cullings Lee Center, NY 911 315 KTM 15

Payton Steffener Blairstown, NJ 1112 73 HUS 14

5100554 Jaxon Donaldson Milford, CT 1513 211 KTM 11

5058754 Ethan Zimmerman Hegins, PA 1414 754 SUZ 12

5047648 Nate Pasinello Troy, NY 1615 225 KTM 13

2322203 Noah Gokey Camden, NY 1316 747 HUS 16

Brodie Browning Woodbury, CT 1817 212 HUS 17

4244830 Addison Platt Oneonta, NY 1718 66 GAS 18
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+40

641519 Jeremy Tiffany Stanley, NY 11 233 SUZ 1

669099 Eric Krout Summit Hill, PA 32 95 KAS 2

5065357 Aaron Utberg Groveland, NY 43 66 KAW 3

1104647 Ryan Mcleod Morgantown, WV 54 47 YAM 4

1100429 Matthew Hicks Ulster, PA 65 123 HON 7

2409614 James Hunkler Orange, MA 26 171 KTM 12

609533 Jason Fox Little Falls, NY 107 813 HON 5

980769 William Staelens Waterville, NY 128 294 KAW 6

5098554 Jason Alvarado Hampton Bays, NY 89 13 YAM 10

2834560 Scott Miller Athens, NY 710 30 HON 11

759623 Gary Pelletier Thomaston, CT 1411 136 YAM 9

5092800 Shawn Macumber Sidney, NY 1912 717 KAW 8

2749435 Jorge Montoya Hampton Bays, NY 1513 23 HUS 13

360499 Jeffrey A. Miller Athens, NY 914 21 HON 20

2190966 Michael Edwards Courtdale, PA 1715 425 YAM 15

1099598 William Stone Twin Mountain, NH 1316 829 HON 19

255873 Jason Johnston Rochester, NY 1117 627 KTM 23

539842 Mark Biesecker North Bellmore, NY 2018 256 KTM 16

642820 Tristan Huey Quakertown, PA 2319 29 HON 14

558353 Kevin Carter Peekskill, NY 1820 81 HON 21

2174030 Dennis Jacobs Groton, NY 2621 312 KAW 17

5100916 Erick Caruso Hialeah, FL 2522 418 HON 18

5006803 Darren Meenan Medford, NY 2123 18 KTM 22

2435402 Nate Schuette Euclid, OH 2424 424 KAW 25

348280 Kevin Ducharme Mattapoisett, MA 2725 392 KAW 24

Doug Grebner Farmington, NY 1626 727 HON DNF

538693 Nicholas Weber Shillington, PA 3127 21w HON 26

5027423 Chaz Ross Dalton, PA 2928 331 KTM 28

647596 Richard De Jesus Perth Amboy, NJ 2229 329 YAM DNF

756786 Jeremy Lutz Washington, PA 3030 368 KAW 29

5092403 Matthew Casey De Leon Springs, FL 3331 386 YAM 27

5030021 Joseph Thomas Kingsley, PA 3232 902 KTM 30

John Mckean Hawley, PA 2833 261 HON DNF

373859 Jim Fogarty Campbell Hall, NY 3434 911 HON DNF

333087 Jason Dini Hopewell Junction, NY 3535 656 KAW DNF
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Women 122-500cc

901892 Alexis Huber Bradford, PA 11 20 YAM 2

5071948 Nykea Williams Lyndonville, VT 32 33 YAM 1

2077786 Nicole Voorhees Honeoye Falls, NY 43 2 KTM 3

498903 Joanna Fake Stanley, NY 54 285 HON 4

2370614 Karlie Hunt Germantown, NY 65 66x HUS 6

Erica Hamilton Hannacroix, NY 76 756 HON 7

5035612 Winter Mead Middletown, NY 107 21 HUS 5

Macie Leizear Bainbridge, NY 98 132 YAM 8

826442 Hannah Heinecke Brewster, NY 89 66 HON 10

5067326 Kaileigh Daher Oak Ridge, NJ 1110 636 KAW 9

2218610 Aura Schmelynn Fort Pierce, FL 211 13 KAW DNF

5088909 Amy L. Meredith Oxford, PA 1212 317 HUS 11

3941396 Eliana Beaulieu Wallkill, NY 1313 7 KAW 12

3550823 Amanda Done Ballston Spa, NY 1414 880 HON 13

5099597 Rheanna Stone Twin Mountain, NH 1515 827 HON 14

2242020 Brooke Miller Athens, NY 1616 30 KAW 15

5100410 Rebecca Aspell Lexington, MA 1717 138 YAM 16
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Micro E-Bike (4-7)

5065065 Samuel Morse Canandaigua, NY 21 121 KTM 1

5033733 Kayden Wheaton Wayland, NY 12 404 KTM 2

5022345 Maverick Manzer Amsterdam, NY 33 44 GAS 3
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-Open Amateur B

2233673 Logan Forward Bouckville, NY 11 57 KTM 1

2005604 Harrison Brickwood Rush, NY 22 507 KTM 3

2240129 Jacob Stevens Otego, NY 43 77 KTM 2

3260603 Skyler Shute Lafayette, NY 34 96 KTM 4

2272725 Zach Farrin Round Pond, ME 95 94 YAM 5

2323253 Jack Decker Poughkeepsie, NY 76 44 HON 9

5014603 Erik Engstrom Amagansett, NY 117 121 HUS 6

2286762 Zachary Clark North Franklin, CT 108 114 YAM 7

5088459 Brodie Odell Pownal, VT 89 334 YAM 10

2109855 Rilan Gombert Summit Hill, PA 510 45 HUS 16

2366832 Mark Biesecker Jr North Bellmore, NY 1511 256 HUS 8

2192543 Cooper Fournier Ransomville, NY 1612 13 KTM 12

2093524 Dylan E. Roes Lowville, NY 2213 12 HUS 11

2177320 Matthew Livingston West Winfield, NY 2314 222 HON 13

Anthony Lucchesi Southampton, MA 2115 493 GAS 15

Todd Clarke Moriah, NY 1916 113 HUS 20

2520328 William Coreno Mechanicville, NY 2717 55 YAM 14

5065369 Seth Weinman Olean, NY 2518 384 HUS 17

Nathan Morawiec Westfield, MA 1419 79 KTM 28

3108763 Brendan Martin East Northport, NY 620 214 HUS DNF

5046042 Hunter Parise Staatsburg, NY 3121 845 HON 19

886691 Tyler Deane Middlesex, VT 2922 876 KTM 22

646575 Ezra Wright Middletown, NY 2823 118 YAM 23

886274 Zachary Richard Lebanon, CT 2624 230 YAM 25

2279793 Brandon Newell Green Pond, NJ 2425 145 YAM 27

2129582 Anthony Strollo Clinton Corners, NY 3426 88 KTM 18

2205054 Patrick Busutti Cortland, NY 1227 14 HON DNF

245162 Christopher Leonardi Hawley, PA 1328 21 KAW DNF

Josh Prystowski Southampton, MA 3229 11 KTM 24

912379 Carl S. Brucher Carbondale, PA 1730 1 GAS DNF

5097799 Cody Barton Bradford, VT 1831 48x YAM DNF

3259736 Griffin Mantel Manorville, NY 2032 122 KTM DNF

2817352 Zaden Lutz Bangor, PA DNF33 310 KAW 21

2368835 Austin J. Davis Clayton, NY 3534 679 KAW 26

5099958 Griffin Kirk Bradford, PA 3735 613 YAM 29

3301217 Jeremy Popp Clifton Park, NY 3036 26 KTM DNF

3015886 Stephen Niniowsky Williamson, NY 3337 95x HUS DNF

2116843 Pierce Foster Wappingers Falls, NY 3638 27/ YAM DNF

936197 Ryan Gillen Saratoga Springs, NY 3839 60 KTM DNF

348280 Kevin Ducharme Mattapoisett, MA DNFDNF 392 KAW DNF
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65cc 7-11

5052659 Samuel Hauck Hilton, NY 11 23 KTM 1

Macklan Gaddis Olivebridge, NY 32 143 HUS 2

5010401 Aiden Held East Nassau, NY 23 9 GAS 4

5059524 Kase Britton Camden, NY 54 111 HUS 3

2322203 Noah Gokey Camden, NY 45 747 HUS 5

3405289 Sebastian Witherell Ghent, NY 76 518 COB 7

5019115 Braden Sier Bloomingburg, NY 67 942 KTM 8

3871598 Austin Boltz Jonestown, PA 98 116 HUS 6

2427291 Nolan Hamel Saranac, NY 89 38 YAM 10

5041181 Hunter Peryer Canastota, NY 1210 449 KTM 9

2370597 Dylan W. Roake Cortlandt Manor, NY 1111 96 KTM 11

2426513 Finn Sharp Spencertown, NY 1312 927 GAS 12

5006574 Bricen Maddon Mountain Top, PA 1013 812 COB 18

2269613 Gauge Huey Quakertown, PA 1614 15 YAM 13

5033733 Kayden Wheaton Wayland, NY 1515 403 KTM 16

5055981 Brantley Fisher Parish, NY 1916 94 HUS 15

Chase Rayeski Addison, NY 2117 45 YAM 14

4244830 Addison Platt Oneonta, NY 1718 66 COB 19

2454237 Owen Groff Saratoga Springs, NY 1419 859 KTM DNF

2461813 Gavin Beggs West Chazy, NY 1820 112 KTM 20

5095352 Quentin Mosher Genoa, NY 2221 5 KTM 17

2461816 Mackenzie Partridge Grovevland, NY 2022 427 KAW DNF

5099599 Zoe Stone Twin Mountain, NH 2323 324 HON 21
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250cc Vintage

5099970 Anthony Zucco Lakeville, MA 11 377 YAM 1

265012 Anthony R. Hermance Tannersville, NY 22 121 HON 2

837735 Jacob Church West Coxsackie, NY 33 21 YAM 3

240025 Frank Hempstead Iii Westerlo, NY 54 199 YAM 4

5100903 John Lavarnway Auburn, NY 45 491 KAW 6

Dalton Lucas Jamesport, NY 66 770 YAM 5

5099049 Dalton Browning Woodbury, CT 77 471 YAM 7

2190966 Michael Edwards Courtdale, PA 98 425 YAM 10

3272037 Eric Rivera Putnam Valley, NY 89 32 YAM 11

3440005 Cole Gulla Middletown, NY 1310 56 HON 9

539844 Thomas Palermo Manorville, NY 1111 402 HON 12

4013566 James Michels Farmingdale, NY 1212 23 HON 13

935414 Joe Didomenico Albany, NY 1513 699 YAM 14

Kelsey O'hara Key West, FL DNF14 834 HON 8

980769 William Staelens Waterville, NY 1615 294 KAW 17

5100618 Roy Henninger Summit Hill, PA 1916 x YAM 15

248115 Bradley Linendoll Greenfield Center, NY 1017 139 KAW DNF

615104 William King Hunlock Creek, PA 2018 211 YAM 16

2273015 Benjamin Meyer Lagrangeville, NY 1419 570 HON 22

641424 Tim Thompson Burlington Flats, NY 1820 860 KAW 21

3318604 James Marks Carmel, NY 2421 416 YAM 18

2182977 Brad Knab Arcade, NY 2322 38 YAM 19

538693 Nicholas Weber Shillington, PA 2223 21w HON 20

932711 Joseph Werner Park Ridge, NJ 1724 522 KAW DNF

5075210 Richard Searles Walpole, NH 2125 19 YAM DNF
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85cc  12-15

2220771 Lincoln Bartholomew Allegany, NY 11 50 KTM 1

2292434 Luis Objio Newark, NJ 22 324 KTM 2

5077653 Tanner Dorman Kerhonkson, NY 43 94/ KTM 3

Chadwick Nower Hamilton, NY 34 31 KTM 5

Corban Venne Ellenburg, NY 55 909 KTM 4

2274934 Blake C. Rayeski Addison, NY 76 94 HUS 6

5052669 Jacob Hauck Hilton, NY 67 199 GAS 7

5100970 Derek Jr Vogel Hilton, NY 98 004 HUS 8

2095221 Lucas Hoffman Candor, NY 109 14 YAM 9

5008802 Deegan Vroom Bethlehem, CT 810 338 YAM 12

2273958 Ren Sharp Spencertown, NY 1111 212 KAW 10

5087966 Mark Bonneau Iii Westerlo, NY 1312 11 KTM 11

5065349 Caleb Merron Lake Ariel, PA 1413 98 GAS 13

5057154 Kolt Wojtowecz Middle Grove, NY 1214 22 YAM 16

5047996 Logan Utter Davenport Center, NY 1715 321 KTM 14

3137552 Rocco Restel Stockholm, NJ 1516 309 HUS 18

5100843 Grady Salmom Camden, NY 1917 333 KTM 15

5078716 Nathan Newell Sussex, NJ 1818 45 GAS 17

2454268 Joe Alteri Amsterdam, NY 1619 88 YAM DNF

2351686 Rodney Vaow Candor, NY 2020 322 YAM DNF
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

51cc Oil Injected 4-8

5066523 Brody Kuhn Honeoye Falls, NY 11 210 KTM 1

2427292 Sal Attigliato Jr Gloversville, NY 32 503 KTM 2

5065459 Tanner Bruckman Spencerport, NY 23 122 KTM 3

5070065 Louis Hauck Hilton, NY 54 17 GAS 4

5022345 Maverick Manzer Amsterdam, NY 65 44 KTM 5

5060324 Donald Richardson Moscow, PA 76 1627 KTM 6

2437271 Declan Roake Cortlandt Manor, NY 127 95 Oth 7

5100224 Kolton Brassie Camillus, NY 118 722 YAM 9

2752513 Peter Paragioudakis Warwick, NY 109 428 YAM 10

5076740 Cole Huey Quakertown, PA 910 17y YAM 11

5098201 Jacob Pelletier Thomaston, CT 1311 329 YAM 8

1454401 Jack Kleis Constantia, NY 412 409 KTM DNF

2454400 Easton Stehle Constantia, NY 813 108 KTM DNF

5098200 Carter Pelletier Thomaston, CT DNF14 321 YAM 12

Urijah Barton Bradford, VT DNFDNF 97 YAM DNF
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Collegeboy Grp 1

778979 Mark Molesky Esperance, NY 11 100 KTM 2

2963979 Kaden Ozog Poland, NY 32 621 YAM 1

2866764 Matthew Jackson Columbia Cross Roads, PA53 603 KTM 3

2022220 Nicholas R. Niles Gansevoort, NY 44 551 HUS 4

2316041 Karson B. Walter Binghamton, NY 75 442 YAM 7

2286762 Zachary Clark North Franklin, CT 66 114 YAM 8

2004919 Frankie Manfredi Lagrangeville, NY 107 123 YAM 5

2192543 Cooper Fournier Ransomville, NY 98 13 KTM 6

2240129 Jacob Stevens Otego, NY 29 77 KTM 13

823686 Tyler Blowers Fonda, NY 810 17 YAM 10

1003681 Owen Herkimer Dansville, NY 1111 95 HON 9

2366832 Mark Biesecker Jr North Bellmore, NY 1212 256 HUS 11

5100615 Matt Hanock Sandy Hook, CT 1313 204 HON 12

886691 Tyler Deane Middlesex, VT 1514 876 KTM 14

5065369 Seth Weinman Olean, NY 1415 384 HUS 15

646575 Ezra Wright Middletown, NY 1616 118 YAM 16

2016428 Thomas Silleck Baldwinsville, NY 1717 428 SUZ 17

Blake Smith Wilson, NY 1818 189 KAW 19

3198385 Matthew Codling Middlesex, VT 2019 81 KTM 18

2817352 Zaden Lutz Bangor, PA 1920 368 KAW 20

5099958 Griffin Kirk Bradford, PA 2221 613 YAM 22

2438233 Sean Stuart Schenectady, NY DNF22 29 HUS 21

5030949 Chris Mills Hackettstown, NJ 2123 55 HON DNF

2279793 Brandon Newell Green Pond, NJ DNFDNF 145 YAM DNF

Todd Clarke Moriah, NY DNFDNF 113 HUS DNF
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Collegeboy Grp 2

5067169 Justin Alvarado Hampton Bays, NY 11 681 KAW 1

239877 Frankie Peneno Pearl River, NY 62 192 YAM 2

3260603 Skyler Shute Lafayette, NY 43 96 KTM 4

253291 Brandon M. Handy Johnstown, NY 74 82 KAW 3

2685273 Lee M. Bond West Winfield, NY 85 341 YAM 5

3440005 Cole Gulla Middletown, NY 106 56 KTM 8

5084501 Seth Ross Dalton, PA 117 331 KTM 9

901892 Alexis Huber Bradford, PA 138 20 YAM 10

912298 R J Sawicki Factoryville, PA 129 803 KTM 11

2304789 Daniel Barry Ravena, NY 1910 120 HUS 6

2084515 Liam Langer Bloomfield, NY 211 80 YAM DNF

562133 Seth M. Huber Bradford, PA 312 967 YAM DNF

810509 Jettson Wisdom Lawrenceburg, TN 2113 403 YAM 7

2368835 Austin J. Davis Clayton, NY 1414 679 KAW 14

1084247 Ryan Conte New Hartford, NY 515 801 YAM DNF

1048489 Garrett Bailey Warren, PA 1816 489 KTM 13

5100918 Aldo Caruso Hialeah, FL 2017 418 HON 12

266371 Sean B. Walter Binghamton, NY 1718 726 HON 15

5046991 Tyler Gerringer Washington, NJ 1619 116 KAW 16

827350 Wyatt J. Leonard Otego, NY 920 34 HUS DNF

3584665 Vincent Demaria Upper Saddle River, NJ 1521 422x KAW DNF

5100964 Derek Winfield Skaneateles, NY 2222 129 KAW DNF

Robbie Schneider Factoryville, PA 2323 165 KTM DNF

2218610 Aura Schmelynn Fort Pierce, FL DNFDNF 13/ KAW DNF
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+30 Am Group 1

2242074 Adam Dutcher Johnstown, NY 21 813 YAM 1

454036 Clayton J. Ayers Lansford, PA 12 113 HUS 3

2387836 Joel Rosano Ozone Park, NY 33 88 YAM 2

248115 Bradley Linendoll Greenfield Center, NY 44 139 CRF 5

5100780 Alex Miller Wilmington, DE 75 182 SUZ 4

1104647 Ryan Mcleod Morgantown, WV 66 47x YAM 6

5068001 Ralph Fisher Mahwah, NJ 57 121 CRF 7

611143 Aaron P. Benjamin Cassville, NY 88 276 YAM 11

5006803 Darren Meenan Medford, NY 129 18 KTM 9

2063219 Daniel S. Beggs West Chazy, NY 1110 12 YAM 10

492593 David Houseal Eagleville, PA 911 437 KAW 13

2858953 Eric Kidney Pleasant Valley, NY 1312 522 YAM 12

2435402 Nate Schuette Euclid, OH 1413 424 KAW 14

671868 Brandon Schulz Edmeston, NY DNF14 552 KTM 8

1099598 William Stone Twin Mountain, NH 1015 829 HON DNF

5070117 Frank Torres New Berlin, NY 1716 310 YAM 15

689965 Dominick Aldi  Lll Rome, NY 1917 338 SUZ 16

3272037 Eric Rivera Putnam Valley, NY 1518 32 YAM DNF

3318604 James Marks Carmel, NY 1619 416 YAM DNF

2461814 Ryan Livernois Malone, NY 1820 151 HON DNF

333087 Jason Dini Hopewell Junction, NY DNFDNF 656 KAW DNF
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+30 Am Group 2

5100902 Paul Michaud Brunswick, ME 11 254 YAM 1

669099 Eric Krout Summit Hill, PA 32 95 KTM 2

5099049 Dalton Browning Woodbury, CT 43 471 YAM 4

3152294 Michael Sabol Newtown Square, PA 74 314 KAW 5

Jesse Peckham Corning, NY 115 32x KAW 3

1039464 Ryan Rose Broadalbin, NY 86 539 YAM 6

753796 Richie Stone Mooresville, NC 57 16 HON 12

759623 Gary Pelletier Thomaston, CT 128 136 YAM 7

803937 Greg T. Adams Locke, NY 109 27 KAW 9

Edward Moorhead Poland, NY 1510 47 HUS 8

5097799 Cody Barton Bradford, VT 211 48x YAM DNF

2677368 Mark Szymanski North Tonawanda, NY 1712 139x SUZ 10

5100618 Roy Henninger Summit Hill, PA 1413 x YAM 13

5100592 Ben Allen Eden, VT 614 74 HUS DNF

2174030 Dennis Jacobs Groton, NY 2115 312 KAW 11

Matthew Abbuhl Rome, NY 916 137 YAM DNF

5052784 Joshua Seymour New Berlin, NY 1917 447 HON 14

243035 Joseph Remkus Sag Harbor, NY 1318 971 HON DNF

1026362 Michael Remkus Sag Harbor, NY 1619 162 HON DNF

558353 Kevin Carter Peekskill, NY 1820 81 HON DNF

5100682 Nicholas Zielinski Waterville, NY 2021 857 HON DNF

John Mckean Hawley, PA DNFDNF 261 HON DNF

Luke Weaver Delancey, NY DNFDNF 716 KTM DNF
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+30 Novice C

5071948 Nykea Williams Lyndonville, VT 11 33 YAM 3

Ryan Fisher Mahwah, NJ 42 911 HON 1

2726888 Chris Bootsic Asbury, NJ 33 54 YAM 2

5098554 Jason Alvarado Hampton Bays, NY 24 13 YAM 6

928545 Corey Hinman Weedsport, NY 55 275 HON 4

253302 Zachary Wolff Mahwah, NJ 106 819 YAM 5

5093963 Ethan Roy Concord, NH 77 583 KTM 10

935414 Joe Didomenico Albany, NY 138 699 YAM 7

498903 Joanna Fake Stanley, NY 89 285 HON 14

2190967 Jayce Anderson Whitehouse Station, NJ 1510 606 SUZ 9

5100905 Josh Mann La Fayette, NY 1211 722 KAW 13

Seth Ringel Glenville, NY 1412 810 KAW 12

5100822 Kyle Leger Springfield, NJ 1613 89 YAM 11

5053419 Nicholas Mrakovich Richmondale, PA 2814 48 SUZ 8

3705043 Ryan Fitzsimmons Brewster, NY 2015 147 KTM 18

0241601 John Koehler Jewett, NY 2916 073 GAS 15

Chris Partridge Grovevland, NY 2217 427 KAW 23

756786 Jeremy Lutz Washington, PA 2518 368 KAW 22

5100870 Kenny Oakley Accord, NY 619 28 HUS DNF

5038123 Mason Koehler Durham, NY 3120 53x YAM 17

2275575 Nick Cross Mayfield, NY 2721 219 HON 21

5097162 Cody Komenda Oneonta, NY 2322 605 YAM 25

5092403 Matthew Casey De Leon Springs, FL 3023 386 YAM 19

5100659 Derek Crabb Whitby, ON 924 824 KTM DNF

562558 Joseph Keys Oakland, NJ 1125 369 YAM DNF

2365191 David Green West Chazy, NY 3626 495 YAM 20

647596 Richard De Jesus Perth Amboy, NJ DNF27 329 YAM 16

Doug Grebner Farmington, NY 1728 727 HON DNF

Louis Malpeli Woodmere, NY 1829 58 KAW DNF

1078947 John Spiegel Sr Wappingers Fall, NY 1930 338 SUZ DNF

Zachary Finch Delhi, NY 3831 556 HON 24

5021926 Patrick Steffener Blairstown, NJ 2132 339 HUS DNF

5100764 Austin Horna Syracuse, NY 2433 124 YAM DNF

5100215 Eric Anderson Lakeville, MA 2634 233x HUS DNF

5004174 Josh Paonita Vineland, NJ 3235 510 KTM DNF

5100958 Matthew Robertson Acushnet, MA 3336 849 KTM DNF

700700 Jason Kane Glendale, RI 3437 481 YAM DNF

3926378 John Czornig Auburn, NY 3538 195 KTM DNF

5100410 Rebecca Aspell Lexington, MA 3739 138 YAM DNF

2749435 Jorge Montoya Hampton Bays, NY DNFDNF 23 HUS DNF
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+30 Novice C

5100965 Ilia Khoshtariya Putnam, CT DNFDNF 500 GAS DNF
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+25 Expert A

542579 Joshua Clark Uncasville, CT 11 23 YAM 1

5097087 Michael T. Shea Stafford Spring, CT 52 927 KTM 2

885666 Brody Zelezny Fort Plain, NY 43 66 KTM 5

653602 Brian Falzo Johnsonville, NY 84 824 YAM 3

411780 Kyle Hatch New Milford, CT 75 654 KTM 4

Kegan Labonte N Smithfield, RI 106 910 HON 6

265012 Anthony R. Hermance Tannersville, NY 97 121x HON 7

688526 Austin J. Toomey Unadilla, NY 68 712 HON 13

649678 Christopher Cheney Little Meadows, PA 139 41x HON 8

2077837 Easton Castor Watertown, NY 1210 307 HON 10

934437 Sean Gillen South Glens Falls, NY 1111 660 YAM 15

240025 Frank Hempstead Iii Westerlo, NY 1812 199 KAW 11

837735 Jacob Church West Coxsackie, NY 2213 21 YAM 9

648352 Kyle A. Yetto Hoosick Falls, NY 1714 419 SUZ 14

2177627 Richard Hardman Central Square, NY 1615 313 GAS 17

531973 Josh Emmi Honeoye Falls, NY 216 220 HON DNF

477224 Daniel Netti Herkimer, NY 317 471 YAM DNF

257237 Lance Harder Turner, ME 2318 753 YAM 12

255865 Adam Osborne Fulton, NY 1919 58 YAM 16

2972246 Raymond Hulseapple Middletown, NY 2420 41 HUS 20

556439 Kevin Amo Jr Taberg, NY 2621 461 GAS 19

228158 Mike Hartensveld Ringwood, NJ 1422 913 YAM DNF

5100504 Kevin Z. Stoner Felton, PA 1523 197 YAM DNF

472743 Herbie L. Amey Jr Cobleskill, NY 2924 180 YAM 18

2876148 Brendon Sprague Webster, NH 2825 997 YAM 22

666724 Thomas Martino Pleasant Valley, NY 2026 28 HUS DNF

1107639 Daniel Christman Jr Mechanicville, NY 3127 596 YAM 21

2966178 Zachary Fischer Utica, NY 2128 317 KTM DNF

5048168 Michael Tuttle Rome, NY 2529 83 KAW DNF

5065460 Steve Bruckman Spencerport, NY 2730 271 HON DNF

5056658 Ryan Kent Lakeville, MA 3031 540 HUS DNF
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65cc Open 7-11

5010401 Aiden Held East Nassau, NY 11 9 GAS 1

5059524 Kase Britton Camden, NY 42 111 HUS 2

2416021 Cesar Pazmino Valley Stream, NY 33 110 KTM 4

Macklan Gaddis Olivebridge, NY 24 143 HUS 7

3871598 Austin Boltz Jonestown, PA 75 116 HUS 3

5006574 Bricen Maddon Mountain Top, PA 56 812 COB 5

2427291 Nolan Hamel Saranac, NY 97 38 YAM 6

5019115 Braden Sier Bloomingburg, NY 68 942 KTM 9

2322203 Noah Gokey Camden, NY 89 747 HUS 8

2426513 Finn Sharp Spencertown, NY 1010 927 GAS 10

Chase Rayeski Addison, NY 1311 45 YAM 11

4244830 Addison Platt Oneonta, NY 1212 66 COB 12

2454237 Owen Groff Saratoga Springs, NY 1113 859 KTM DNF

2461816 Mackenzie Partridge Grovevland, NY 1414 427 KAW DNF
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Schoolboy (12-16)

3132564 Anthony J. Hill Clarksville, NY 31 15 KTM 1

2233673 Logan Forward Bouckville, NY 22 57 KTM 4

2213954 Garret Winton Sherburne, NY 73 31 KTM 2

3058685 Brayden Ehlermann Westtown, NY 64 81 YAM 3

3152801 Christian Garrison Langhorne, PA 105 316 KTM 5

5001043 Samuel Degrange Granville, MA 116 97 GAS 8

2177595 Landon Copley Black River, NY 157 71 KAW 6

3009534 Seth M. Wallace Nicholson, PA 138 12/ HON 9

2120333 Tyler L. Tiffany Middlesex, NY 99 233x KTM 13

2354983 Joey Metott Ilion, NY 1710 226 HUS 7

5077653 Tanner Dorman Kerhonkson, NY 1411 94 KTM 10

2187029 Brendan Brothers Whitinsville, MA 1612 982y KTM 11

2005604 Harrison Brickwood Rush, NY 413 507 KTM 27

5024427 Zachary Canning Hamilton, NY 2014 51 KTM 12

2179329 Conner Mowry Cattaraugus, NY 115 103 HUS DNF

5098611 Trevor Odenbaugh Orange, MA 2416 60 KTM 15

5078902 Deegan Ross Dalton, PA 2217 185 HUS 17

2220771 Lincoln Bartholomew Allegany, NY 518 50 KTM DNF

2215926 Lawrence Lashway Williamsburg, MA 2119 291 KTM 19

2373900 Rayce Burgess Woodbridge, CT 2620 825 YAM 16

2205054 Patrick Busutti Cortland, NY 821 14 HON DNF

5099949 Cody Ewen Eden, VT 2922 622 HON 14

2451471 Lane Lovenduski Lowville, NY 2523 17 YAM 18

2427217 Ivan Venne Ellenburg, NY 1224 807 KTM DNF

2442802 Robert Bourbeau Berlin, NH 2725 213 KAW 21

2373899 Rowyn Burgess Woodbridge, CT 2326 223 YAM 25

2461738 Brennan Miskinis Churchville, NY 3027 4 KAW 20

5044891 Adam Dobrovich Oxford, CT 1828 262 KTM DNF

2203100 Damien Fine Wapwallopen, PA 1929 628 GAS DNF

5099598 Will Stone Jr. Twin Mountain, NH 3230 828 HON 23

3301645 Daniel Pelletier Thomaston, CT 3131 136 KTM 24

5008801 Michael Brague Bethlehem, CT DNF32 357 YAM 22

2276846 Aidan Coe Utica, NY 3333 106 KTM 26

Tristin Crum Honesdale, PA 2834 527 HUS DNF
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Pro Sport

542579 Joshua Clark Uncasville, CT 11 23 YAM 2

2690525 Haiden Deegan Temecula, CA 32 38 YAM 1

5067169 Justin Alvarado Hampton Bays, NY 23 681 KAW 3

378322 Evan Richard Mcclure, PA 44 117 GAS 4

2775105 Damian Buccieri Newtown, CT 65 21 YAM 7

864221 Jason L. Neidigh Carlisle, PA 96 211 KTM 5

778979 Mark Molesky Esperance, NY 77 100 KTM 9

896710 Nicholas Smith Auburn, NY 128 114 KAW 6

3038386 Dawson Kaub Ottawa, KS 119 223 HON 8

2022220 Nicholas R. Niles Gansevoort, NY 1410 551 HUS 11

237332 Brian Saunier Clinton, PA 1811 97 KTM 10

411780 Kyle Hatch New Milford, CT 1612 654 KTM 12

2359337 Gavin Walseman Croghan, NY 2013 99 HON 14

3096211 Ryan D. Sciortino Staatsburg, NY 2214 691 YAM 13

5099640 Tyler Parker Weedsport, NY 1915 718 YAM 16

2077837 Easton Castor Watertown, NY 2616 307 HON 15

2078896 Teajinn Ingersoll Mexico, NY 2317 1 Oth 18

885666 Brody Zelezny Fort Plain, NY 518 66 KTM DNF

1003681 Owen Herkimer Dansville, NY 2519 95 HON 19

2084515 Liam Langer Bloomfield, NY 820 80 YAM DNF

240025 Frank Hempstead Iii Westerlo, NY 2821 199 KAW 17

248164 Kyle Bushee Arlington, VT 1022 238 YAM DNF

934437 Sean Gillen South Glens Falls, NY 2723 660 YAM 21

219259 Thomas Lees Jr Auburn, NY 2424 438 KAW 24

477224 Daniel Netti Herkimer, NY 1325 471 YAM DNF

Nicholas Debernardis Herkimer, NY 3126 842 GAS 20

5097087 Michael T. Shea Stafford Spring, CT 1527 927 KTM DNF

882611 Tyrick Wheeler Edmeston, NY 1728 114x KTM DNF

827350 Wyatt J. Leonard Otego, NY 3229 716 HUS 22

2685273 Lee M. Bond West Winfield, NY 3330 341 YAM 23

562133 Seth M. Huber Bradford, PA 2131 967 YAM DNF

253291 Brandon M. Handy Johnstown, NY 2932 17x YAM DNF

1084247 Ryan Conte New Hartford, NY 3033 801 YAM DNF

823686 Tyler Blowers Fonda, NY 3434 17 YAM DNF

239877 Frankie Peneno Pearl River, NY 3535 192 YAM DNF

2004919 Frankie Manfredi Lagrangeville, NY 3636 123 YAM DNF
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+50

487575 Scott Phelps Petersburg, NY 11 420 YAM 1

383346 Kenny Blackwell Montrose, NY 22 34 HON 3

5091681 Gary Michael Crystal Beach, ON 43 234 KTM 2

936629 Michael Miller Springfield, OR 34 81 KTM 4

701895 Gary Farrin Round Pond, ME 55 13 YAM 5

539842 Mark Biesecker North Bellmore, NY 86 256 KTM 6

356897 Joe J. Daher Oak Ridge, NJ 77 580 HON 7

767519 Nathan Sanford Ravena, NY 98 339 HUS 8

5100917 Gene Scott Mountain Dale, NY 119 365 YAM 10

356471 Edward G. Daher Oak Ridge, NJ 1610 849 HUS 9

2397445 Brian Wright Middletown, NY 1011 181 SUZ 16

5100916 Erick Caruso Hialeah, FL 1712 418 HON 13

728827 Heath Decker Cohoes, NY 1513 705 KAW 15

2705742 Robert L. Monticup Troy, NY 2014 407 KAW 11

5075210 Richard Searles Walpole, NH 2115 19 YAM 14

5099855 Michael Difiore Williamson, NY 1316 112 YAM 22

2182977 Brad Knab Arcade, NY 1917 38 YAM 18

641424 Tim Thompson Burlington Flats, NY 2918 860 KAW 12

3669660 Khris Bailey Victor, NY 619 23 KAW DNF

2379486 Glenn Britton Surry, NH 2520 139 YAM 17

5053874 Jason Defabio Marlboro, NY 2221 255 YAM 21

344573 Mike Murphy Fulton, NY 2422 475 HON 20

5030021 Joseph Thomas Kingsley, PA 2723 902 KTM 19

2120751 Jeffrey Cook Willet, NY 1224 454 HON DNF

748990 Kevin Stoner Felton, PA 1425 38x YAM DNF

Dominck Aldi Jr Cassville, NY 2826 338 SUZ 24

540386 Christopher Snow Binghamton, NY 1827 245 HON DNF

714902 Peter Rosch Averill Park, NY 3128 61 YAM 23

3260294 Todd Shute Lafayette, NY 2329 116 HON DNF

William Gilmore Fayetteville, NY 2630 300 YAM DNF

373859 Jim Fogarty Campbell Hall, NY 3031 911 HON DNF

675617 Mark Hoppy Ontario, NY 3232 227 KTM DNF

2094524 Michael Lavarnway Auburn, NY DNFDNF 490 KAW DNF

5100750 Doug Weinman Olean, NY DNFDNF 834 HON DNF

5100844 Michael Chase Latham, NY DNFDNF 19x KTM DNF
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122-250cc Nov Gp 1

Dalton Lucas Jamesport, NY 21 770 YAM 1

Reid Mcmichael Penn Yan, NY 52 26 HUS 2

2187029 Brendan Brothers Whitinsville, MA 63 982y KTM 4

0522584 Zachary Johnson Salem, NY 94 121 KTM 3

266371 Sean B. Walter Binghamton, NY 75 726 HON 5

5001043 Samuel Degrange Granville, MA 16 97 GAS 13

5099856 Gabriel Difiore Williamson, NY 147 79 YAM 6

5099949 Cody Ewen Eden, VT 138 622 HON 8

5078902 Deegan Ross Dalton, PA 119 185 HUS 11

4013566 James Michels Farmingdale, NY 1710 23 HON 7

5100587 Mitch Peck Lockport, NY 1211 301 KTM 12

2204365 Joey De Santi Satellite Beach, FL 1512 298 KTM 10

5098611 Trevor Odenbaugh Orange, MA 1913 609 KTM 9

2241485 Parker Cook Elizabethville, PA 314 60 KAW 26

3309496 Trevor Froelich Riverhead, NY 1815 612 YAM 14

2361820 Cooper Mower Ilion, NY 1616 904 KTM 17

5061297 Barney Prince Hamilton, NY 2017 1789 HON 18

2442802 Robert Bourbeau Berlin, NH 2318 213 KAW 16

5100708 Skyler Cook Argyle, NY 2219 795 YAM 20

2289261 Joey Hutchings Madison, NY 2120 14 YAM 21

5075984 Zachary Page Smyrna, DE 421 479 HUS DNF

5066688 Stephen Mulcahy Poughkeepsie, NY 2922 155 KAW 15

2373899 Rowyn Burgess Woodbridge, CT 823 223 YAM DNF

3584665 Vincent Demaria Upper Saddle River, NJ 1024 422x KAW DNF

5092900 Trevor Komenda Oneonta, NY 2825 710 YAM 23

5099598 Will Stone Jr. Twin Mountain, NH 3426 828 HON 19

2316040 Trevor Wells Whitney Point, NY 3127 196 YAM 22

5000782 Timothy Fleming Glens Falls, NY 3528 817 KTM 24

2994867 Timothy Dini Hopewell Junction, NY 3629 845 YAM 25

2454274 Nathaniel Osborne Fulton, NY 2430 12x YAM DNF

5094107 Ryan Parry Hubbardsville, NY 2531 199 KTM DNF

5100873 Rory Hamilton Jamaica, VT 2632 19 YAM DNF

2956294 Troy Hurlburt Oneonta, NY 2733 227 HON DNF

3342153 Paul Mosko Lebanon, NJ 3034 153 KAW DNF

5100195 Blake Cool Emporium, PA 3235 215 HON DNF

2240190 Charles J. Desousa Montauk, NY 3336 302 HON DNF

5100501 0823 Smith- Mcgreal Collinsville, CT 3737 524 KAW DNF

5072141 Urson Lasagna Skaneateles, NY DNFDNF 132 KAW DNF

5100855 Ryan Desousa Montauk, NY DNFDNF 302x YAM DNF
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122-250cc Nov Grp 2

3009534 Seth M. Wallace Nicholson, PA 21 12/ HON 2

2120333 Tyler L. Tiffany Middlesex, NY 12 233x KTM 3

2231125 Logan Renninger Warren, PA 43 94 KTM 1

2215926 Lawrence Lashway Williamsburg, MA 34 291 KTM 5

902991 Jason Viger Gansevoort, NY 55 381 HUS 4

2257704 Cody L. Kramer Binghamton, NY 66 417 KAW 7

3311600 Sebastian Jakubiuk Riverhead, NY 117 111 YAM 6

1089646 Caleb Thrasher Holland Patent, NY 78 51 GAS 10

810509 Jettson Wisdom Lawrenceburg, TN 129 403 YAM 8

5059584 Mark Zaccadelli Bristol, ME 810 611 YAM 12

5091267 Zack Steiner Bethlehem, CT 1311 71 YAM 11

935414 Joe Didomenico Albany, NY 912 699 YAM 15

5100471 Koda Tolppa Athol, MA 1713 259 KTM 9

2077826 Tyler Osborne Fulton, NY 1614 732 YAM 13

5006282 Ian Kaelin Aquebogue, NY 1015 33 KTM 20

5046991 Tyler Gerringer Washington, NJ 1516 116 KAW 17

5030258 Patrick Piccola Shirley, NY 2117 211 YAM 14

5083443 Ben Welsh Clay, NY 2018 12 HON 21

5100867 Michael Johnson Unadilla, NY 2619 5 KTM 16

5065327 Marcelo Negron Lake Hopatcong, NJ 1920 308 KAW 24

5100933 Corey Bashwinger Warnerville, NY 2521 515 GAS 19

5099332 Tyler Jaeger Southampton, MA 2222 288 YAM 22

2822226 Ethan T. Vanfossen Solvay, NY 2823 374 YAM 18

Derrick Saunders Argyle, NY 1824 826 SUZ 28

2257718 Jarrett C. Wright Conklin, NY 2325 120 KTM 27

5100924 Landon Fleet-sharman Painted Post, NY 1426 24 KTM DNF

2461738 Brennan Miskinis Churchville, NY 2927 4 KAW 23

3705043 Ryan Fitzsimmons Brewster, NY 2728 147 KTM 26

5008801 Michael Brague Bethlehem, CT 3029 357 YAM 25

5100966 Matthew Evanuska Danbury, CT 2430 554 XTR DNF

5021515 Joseph Krupa Stamford, NY 3431 738 YAM 29

3301645 Daniel Pelletier Thomaston, CT 3232 136 KTM 31

5054156 Collin Defabio Newburgh, NY DNF33 807 YAM 30

1051862 Brett Watson Colton, NY 3134 164 HON DNF

5083093 Hunter Burke Hunlock Creek, PA 3335 82 KAW DNF

5100206 Aj Doran Norfolk, NY DNFDNF 19x HON DNF

2203100 Damien Fine Wapwallopen, PA DNFDNF 628 GAS DNF
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Mini 10-16

3132564 Anthony J. Hill Clarksville, NY 11 15 KTM 1

5077653 Tanner Dorman Kerhonkson, NY 42 94/ KTM 2

2354983 Joey Metott Ilion, NY 63 226 HUS 3

Chadwick Nower Hamilton, NY 34 31 KTM 8

5052669 Jacob Hauck Hilton, NY 85 199 GAS 4

Corban Venne Ellenburg, NY 76 909 KTM 5

2274934 Blake C. Rayeski Addison, NY 107 94 HUS 6

5100970 Derek Jr Vogel Hilton, NY 128 004 HUS 7

5008802 Deegan Vroom Bethlehem, CT 159 338 YAM 9

2426536 Dalton Beach Utica, NY 1410 906 KTM 10

5039968 Logan Ford Monson, MA 1111 80 GAS 13

Brodie Browning Woodbury, CT 1612 212 HUS 11

2220771 Lincoln Bartholomew Allegany, NY 213 50 KTM DNF

2420482 Zane Mumbulo Bainbridge, NY 1914 612 KAW 12

3318764 Lucas Streznetcky Montverde, FL 515 32 KTM DNF

2095221 Lucas Hoffman Candor, NY 1816 14 YAM 14

2292434 Luis Objio Newark, NJ 917 324 KTM DNF

5047996 Logan Utter Davenport Center, NY 2218 321 KTM 16

2273958 Ren Sharp Spencertown, NY 2019 212x KAW 18

5078716 Nathan Newell Sussex, NJ 2420 45 GAS 15

2267094 Hudson Deegan Temecula, CA 1321 338/ YAM DNF

5100843 Grady Salmom Camden, NY 2522 333 KTM 17

5057154 Kolt Wojtowecz Middle Grove, NY 1723 22 YAM DNF

3137552 Rocco Restel Stockholm, NJ 2124 309 HUS DNF

5067326 Kaileigh Daher Oak Ridge, NJ 2325 636 KAW DNF

2354985 Carsyn Cullings Lee Center, NY 2626 315 KTM DNF
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+60

Francis Corso Macedon, NY 21 460 SUZ 1

446177 Rick Barrett Clarendon, PA 12 278 KTM 4

714902 Peter Rosch Averill Park, NY 43 61 YAM 2

5100987 Stewart Tefft Mayville, NY 64 928 KTM 3

531935 Keith Yencho Drums, PA 35 932 TAM DNF

255467 Arthur J. Doran Norfolk, NY 56 994 HON DNF

655304 Angelo P. Manerchia Wilmington, DE 77 100 SUZ DNF

1078947 John Spiegel Sr Wappingers Fall, NY 88 383 SUZ DNF

Stan Vitouski Schroon Lake, NY DNFDNF 959 KAW DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125cc Vintage

5100878 Colby King Hunlock Creek, PA 21 211 YAM 1

2379486 Glenn Britton Surry, NH 42 139 SUZ 2

Robert Gulotta Canaan, CT 53 151 HON 3

5014603 Erik Engstrom Amagansett, NY 14 121x YAM DNF

700700 Jason Kane Glendale, RI 35 481 YAM DNF

454036 Clayton J. Ayers Lansford, PA DNF6 113 YAM 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

500cc Vintage

356897 Joe J. Daher Oak Ridge, NJ 11 580 HON 2

4013566 James Michels Farmingdale, NY 32 23 HON 1

2426524 Keith Bergamo Woodridge, NY 53 73 HON 3

538693 Nicholas Weber Shillington, PA 44 21w HON 4

1026362 Michael Remkus Sag Harbor, NY 25 7 HON DNF

243035 Joseph Remkus Sag Harbor, NY 66 2 HON DNF
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